Infineon Technologies - CY8C21345-24PVXAT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Removed sections ‘Third Party Tools’ ‘Build a PSoC Emulator into your Board’
Updated package diagrams
Updated Ordering Information table
Updated Solder Reflow Peak Temperature specifications.
Updated the Getting Started and Designing with PSoC Designer sections.
Converted data sheet from Preliminary to Final
Deleted 5% oscillator accuracy reference in the Features section. Deleted
reference to a specific SAR10 ADC sample rate in the Analog System section.
Updated the following Electrical Specifications: IDD, ISB, ISBXTL, VREF, VCMOA,
IADCREF, INLADC, DNLADC, VPPOR2, FlashDR, FIMO24, TRiseF, TFallF, TRiseS,
TFallS. Deleted the SPSADC electrical specification, the DC Low Power
Comparator Specifications, the AC Low Power Comparator Specifications, and
the AC Analog Mux Bus Specifications.
*E 2915673 VIVG 04/16/10 Post to external web
*F 2991841 BTK 07/23/10 Added a clarifying note to the VPPOR1 electrical specification.
Added CY8C22345-12PVXE(T) devices.
Moved Document Conventions to the end of the document.
*G 3037161 BTK 09/23/10 Added CY8C21345-12PVXE(T) devices to the Ordering Information section.
*H 3085024 BTK 11/12/10 Added CY8C21645-12PVXE(T), CY8C21645-24PVXA(T),
CY8C22645-12PVXE(T), and CY8C22645-24PVXA(T) devices to the
Ordering Information section.
*I 3200275 BTK 03/18/11 Added tape and reel packaging information.
CY8C21345/CY8C21645
CY8C22345/CY8C22345H/CY8C22645
Document Number: 001-55397 Rev. *M Page 48 of 49
*J 3341627 BTK/NJF 08/11/2011 Updated I2C timing diagram to improve clarity.
Updated wording, formatting, and notes of the AC Digital Block Specifications
table to improve clarity.
Added VDDP, VDDLV, and VDDHV electrical specifications to give more infor-
mation for programming the device.
Updated solder reflow temperature specifications to give more clarity.
Updated the jitter specifications.
Updated PSoC Device Characteristics table.
Updated the F32KU electrical specification.
Updated note for RPD electrical specification.
Updated note for the TSTG electrical specification to add more clarity.
Removed CY8C22345H-24PVXA(T) devices from datasheet.
*K 3732256 MASJ 10/04/2012 Updated Features (Included CY8C22345H device related information).
Updated PSoC Functional Overview (Updated Digital System (Changed PWM
description string from “8- to 32-bit” to “8- and 16-bit”), added Haptics TS2000
Controller).
Updated Development Tool Selection (Updated Accessories (Emulation and